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Open/Professional/Masters
Weight Boat Captain #Anglers Weighed in

King Mackerel
35.10 Salty Dawg Cole Henderson 8 5:17:56PM

27.71 Bandwidth Brian Stephens 4 5:20:06PM

25.07 Hard Tail Darron Crozier 5 4:24:21PM

22.54 Fresh Out Doug Lake 6 5:54:21PM

21.67 Raymarine/Strike Two Rob Lupola 3 5:12:37PM

19.30 Blue Yonder Will Bennett 5 5:34:25PM

16.50 Goin` Coastal Ian Gualdoni 4 4:30:51PM

14.99 Fish commander Anthony Poloronis 3 4:14:18PM

14.93 Flippin Out Jackson Krause 5 5:46:10PM

13.79 Chaos Art Dillard 5 4:21:47PM

12.04 Chill Time Glenn Sosebee 4 3:49:25PM

11.06 Not applicable Robbie Henderson 4:00:11PM

9.80 Never Satisfied Brock Middleton 10 5:31:47PM

9.30 Knot So Serious Hunter Jacobs 4 5:52:22PM

9.27 Scholarship Scott Jones 3 3:38:43PM

5.83 Reel Horny Justin Johnson 5 5:04:17PM

Pelagic
46.34 Gray Olives Joseph Cumbess 6 5:47:45PM

43.02 Bandwidth Brian Stephens 4 5:20:06PM

42.06 The Ride Landin Marzolf 6 4:38:58PM

38.17 Blue Yonder Will Bennett 5 5:34:25PM

35.10 Salty Dawg Cole Henderson 8 5:17:56PM

29.05 Reel Horny Justin Johnson 5 5:04:17PM

26.38 Knot So Serious Hunter Jacobs 4 5:52:22PM

26.05 Simple Interest Greg Davis 6 5:07:28PM

25.59 Southbound Allen Hill 4 5:05:01PM

25.22 Rock Dealer Josh Conyers 7 4:40:43PM

25.07 Hard Tail Darron Crozier 5 4:24:21PM

24.24 Silver Tuna David Weidinger 7 4:09:09PM

23.60 Keepin Up Will Jones 2 4:17:28PM

22.54 Fresh Out Doug Lake 6 5:54:21PM

21.67 Raymarine/Strike Two Rob Lupola 3 5:12:37PM

20.36 Slick Finish Ryan Kelley 4 4:51:29PM
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16.50 Goin` Coastal Ian Gualdoni 4 4:30:51PM

14.99 Fish commander Anthony Poloronis 3 4:14:18PM

14.93 Flippin Out Jackson Krause 5 5:46:10PM

13.79 Chaos Art Dillard 5 4:21:47PM

12.04 Chill Time Glenn Sosebee 4 3:49:25PM

11.32 Reel Southener Todd Hornsby 4 4:19:29PM

11.06 Not applicable Robbie Henderson 4:00:11PM

9.80 Never Satisfied Brock Middleton 10 5:31:47PM

9.27 Scholarship Scott Jones 3 3:38:43PM

Recreational
Weight Boat Captain #Anglers Weighed in

King Mackerel
29.36 Triumph Charles Howe 4 3:46:55PM

24.65 Catch U Lator Joseph Sapp 5 4:49:46PM

20.00 Royal Flush Todd Krause 6 5:41:48PM

11.40 Early Morning Shakes John Fisher 4 5:15:05PM

11.29 Reel Fun Bobby Everett 4 4:12:07PM

8.65 Playing Hooky Doug Biggers 3 3:21:33PM

6.70 Midnight Magic Chandler Hilton 6 3:57:16PM

6.36 Gray Ghost Nicholas Moore 2 5:00:37PM

4.60 Prost Y`All! David Hartis 4 3:06:55PM

3.88 Skippin School Patrick Atwater 4 3:29:15PM

3.82 Bonnie Blue Erica Bush 3 3:18:00PM

Spanish Mackeral
5.08 Triumph Charles Howe 4 3:46:55PM

4.01 Early Morning Shakes John Fisher 4 5:15:05PM

3.80 Bonnie Blue Erica Bush 3 3:18:00PM

3.76 Royal Flush Todd Krause 6 5:41:48PM

2.74 `Reel` Cuban Stephen Perez 3 3:51:07PM

1.50 Gray Ghost Nicholas Moore 2 5:00:37PM

1.42 Dog Fish Robert Ables 3 3:09:07PM

Ladies
Weight Boat Captain #Anglers Weighed in

Ladies King Mackerel
13.79 Chaos Art Dillard 5 4:21:47PM
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9.27 Scholarship Scott Jones 3 3:38:43PM

3.82 Bonnie Blue Erica Bush 3 3:18:00PM

Juniors
Weight Boat Captain #Anglers Weighed in

JRs King Mackerel
29.36 Triumph Charles Howe 4 3:46:55PM

27.71 Bandwidth Brian Stephens 4 5:20:06PM

20.00 Royal Flush Todd Krause 6 5:41:48PM

Raffle Fish
Weight Boat Captain #Anglers Weighed in

Raffle 1: Red Snapper
25.12 Fish commander Anthony Poloronis 3 4:14:18PM

24.40 Bar D Alan Dukes 4 5:16:18PM

24.14 Chinatown Scott Hewitt 6 4:35:41PM

22.59 Fresh Out Doug Lake 6 5:54:21PM

17.90 Zoe Marie Dean Carrington 6 3:08:02PM

15.17 Silver Tuna David Weidinger 7 4:09:09PM

2.55 Prost Y`All! David Hartis 4 3:06:55PM

Raffle 2: Gray Snapper
5.54 Royal Flush Todd Krause 6 5:41:48PM

4.61 Kbs Mark Warren 4 4:57:45PM

3.14 Catch U Lator Joseph Sapp 5 4:49:46PM

SLOT FISH 9.80: King Mackerel
9.80 Never Satisfied Brock Middleton 10 5:31:47PM

9.49 ( .31) Hard Tail Darron Crozier 5 4:24:21PM

9.30 ( .50) Knot So Serious Hunter Jacobs 4 5:52:22PM

9.27 ( .53) Scholarship Scott Jones 3 3:38:43PM

8.75 ( 1.05) Not applicable Robbie Henderson 4:00:11PM

8.65 ( 1.15) Playing Hooky Doug Biggers 3 3:21:33PM

11.06 ( 1.26) Catch U Lator Joseph Sapp 5 4:49:46PM

11.29 ( 1.49) Reel Fun Bobby Everett 4 4:12:07PM

11.40 ( 1.60) Early Morning Shakes John Fisher 4 5:15:05PM

11.49 ( 1.69) Raymarine/Strike Two Rob Lupola 3 5:12:37PM

6.70 ( 3.10) Midnight Magic Chandler Hilton 6 3:57:16PM

6.36 ( 3.44) Gray Ghost Nicholas Moore 2 5:00:37PM
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13.72 ( 3.92) Mbfc Wade Guilford 4 5:24:35PM

3.88 ( 5.92) Skippin School Patrick Atwater 4 3:29:15PM

3.82 ( 5.98) Bonnie Blue Erica Bush 3 3:18:00PM


